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Company Contact Name Email Address City/State 

Aetna Health Management, LLC Christine Deotte deottec@aetna.com Hartford, CT 

Aetna Life Insurance Company Christine Deotte deottac@aetna.com Hartford, CT 

AllMed Healthcare Management, LLC Jeff Card compliance@allmedmd.com Portland, OR  

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Vermont, Inc. Harley Johnson johnsonh@bcbsvt.com Berlin, VT 

Carelon Behavioral Health, Inc.  Shavone Green shavone.green@carelon.com Boston, MA 

Dane Street LLC  Eric Hatfield ehatfield@danestreet.com Palm Beach Gardens, FL 

Evernorth Behavioral Health, Inc. Michael Trottier michael.trottier@cigna.com Bloomington, MN 

Hines & Associates, Inc. Kate DePinto compliance@hinesassoc.com Elgin, IL 

MVP Health Care Marie Clavecilla 
Chan 

mclavecillachan@mvphealthcare.com Williston, VT 

New Directions Behavioral Health, LLC Patricia Merrill pmerrill@lucethealth.com Overland Park, KS 

The Vermont Health Plan Harley Johnson johnsonh@bcbsvt.com Berlin, VT 

United Behavioral Health Dana Whaley dana.whaley2@optum.com San Francisco, CA 

Vermont Collaborative Care (VCC) James Benton jbenton@brattlebororetreat.org Montpelier, VT 
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